Fire Detection System by Avenger, Las Vegas, Nevada 89141 U.S.A. I Phone: 1-702-513-4654
info@avengersystems.com I www.avengersystems.com
VERSION 3.01 - 2017/09
AS4004 Ordering Codes
Part Number Description Reverberant dBA @
10ft. Per UL 4641
In Anechoic
Room dBA @ 10ft
AS4004-10 24V Ceiling Mount Selectable Horn/ Strobe - Red Faceplate 81-86 90
AS4004-30 24V Ceiling Mount Selectable Horn/ Strobe - Off-White Faceplate 81-86 90
AS4003 Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
AS4003-10 24V Ceiling Mount Selectable Strobe - Red Faceplate
AS4003-30 24V Ceiling Mount Selectable Strobe - Off-White Faceplate
Ceiling Mount
Strobes, Horn/Strobes
AS4003 Ceiling Mount Selectable Strobe
AS4004 Ceiling Mount Selectable Horn/Strobe
Standard Features
• FM Approved, UL 464, UL 1971 &  BFP
Listed
• Nominal Voltage 24 VDC
• Tamperproof Field Selectable Candela
options of 15, 30, 75, 95,115 & 150
• Super-SlideTM Bracket - Ease of
Supervision
• Testing CheckmateTM - Instant Voltage
Verification
• Unit Dimensions: 6” x 2.6”
• Synchronize AS4003 Series by using
Avenger Series Control Module
• Prewire Entire System, then Install Your
Signals Input Terminals 12 to 18 AWG
• Switch Selection for High or Low dBA
• Switch Selection for 2400Hz or
Mechanical
• Tone Switch Selection for Continuous
or Temporal 3
• Tamperproof Re-entrant Grill
• Surface Mount with the Ceiling Surface
Mount Box
• Silence Horn While Strobes Remain
Flashing
• Wide Voltage Range 16-33 VDC or FWR
• Faceplate available in Red or Off-White
Product Overview
The AS4003/AS4004 Series is a ceiling
mount strobe or horn/strobe combination
that offers dependable audible and visual
alarms and the lowest current available.
The AS4003/AS4004 offers tamper field